
 

Notification

Re :   Postgraduate Academic Calendar, Academic Year 2026

....................................

Basic Adjustment Semester

(For first-year students in the Master of Science Program in Medical Physics)

Basic adjustment course enrollment                        Monday, 1 - Friday, 5 June 2026

First day of basic adjustment course                        Monday, 15 June - Friday, 7 August 2026

 

Semester 1/2026

Last day for study period extension request*           Friday, 17 July 2026

Course enrollment                                                     Monday, 3 - Friday, 7 August 2026

First day of classes                                                     Monday, 17 August 2026

Final examination                                                      Monday, 30 November - Friday, 11

                                                                                    December 2026

Last day for submission of approval documents      Friday, 20 November 2026

for thesis proposal and thesis defense examinations

End of semester and last day of thesis proposal      Friday, 18 December 2026

and thesis defense examinations

                                                                        

Semester 2/2026

Last day for study period extension request*           Friday, 11 December 2026

Course enrollment                                                      Monday, 4 - Friday, 8 January 2027

First day of classes                                                      Monday, 11 January 2027

Final examination                                                       Monday, 3 - Friday, 14 May 2027

Last day for submission of approval documents      Friday, 23 April 2027

for thesis proposal and thesis defense examinations

End of Semester and last day of thesis proposal      Friday, 21 May 2027

and thesis defense examinations

                                                                  

Summer Semester

(For first-year students in the Master of Science Program in Medical Physics)

Course enrollment                                                      Monday, 31 May - Friday, 4 June 2027

First day of classes                                                      Monday, 14 June 2027

Final examination                                                       Monday, 2 - Friday, 6 August 2027

End of semester                                                          Friday, 13 August 2027

 

Note *The request for study period extension is applicable only to master’s degree

students in Year 3 or above, Doctoral degree students under Plan 1.1 in Year 4 or above, and

Doctoral degree students under Plan 1.2 in Year 5 or above.

 

 

Issued on 30 October B.E. 2568 (2025)

(Associate Professor Teerapat Ungtrakul, MD, MSc)

Acting Dean of Princess Srisavangavadhana Faculty of Medicine



 


